
LAST FIRST EMAIL CITY STATE

Baker Alan Alan.BakerJr@Bacorp1.com Forked River NJ

Blank Michelle N/A Howell NJ

Brahney Ellen ellegb51@aol.com Shark River Hills NJ

Card Elizabeth eetecard@verizon.net Little Silver NJ

Cindea Bob rcindea@earthlink.net Spring Lake NJ

Eckhardt Susanne susanneeckhardt@hotmail.com Highlands NJ

Frazier Camille camille.a.frazier@verizonbusiness.com N/A N/A

Govermale Ben bgovernale@freeholdscd.org N/A N/A

Hogan Erica jerseygirlh@aol.com Neptune NJ

Hulme Brian brianhulme1@aol.com Freehold NJ

Kopka Rosemarie rose50up@cs.com Red Bank NJ

Latza Dorsey tdlatza@nac.net N/A N/A

Murtie Joanne jomurtie@aol.com N/A N/A

Scalera Ciro ciro.a.scalera@verizon.com Colts Neck NJ

Seydell Kenton locomowtion18@yahoo.com Shrewsbury NJ

Shotland Ben bshotland@freeholdscd.org N/A N/A

Soldo Kevin ksoldo1@gmail.com N/A N/A

Wanat Irene Coolshademg@aol.com Wayside NJ

N/A = Information not available

New Jersey Agricultural Experiment Station - Rutgers Cooperative Extension 

Certified Rain Garden Specialists 


